used as a delicatessen. The property is considered 
suitable for a wide variety of uses.  

Interested parties should make enquiries of the 
local authority in respect of their intended use prior 
to offer. 

PASSING RENT: - We understand the passing rent to 
be £23,000 (twenty-three thousand pounds) per annum 
exclusive as of the last rent review in 2023. We also 
understand that the current lease allows for 5-yearly rent 
reviews with the next review due on 3 September 2028.  

PREMIUM: - Premium offers are sought.  

BUSINESS RATES: